)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 11:42:22 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1083 General Bill, By Hutto
Similar (H 4507)
Summary: Academic Endowment Incentive Act, University of South Carolina regional campuses eligible for, Colleges

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-118-30, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
DEFINITIONS FOR PURPOSES OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA ACADEMIC INCENTIVE ACT OF 1997, SO AS TO INCLUDE
A REGIONAL CAMPUS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA AS A "QUALIFYING COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY".

01/27/00
01/27/00
03/07/00
03/08/00
03/08/00
03/09/00
03/13/00
03/13/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-16

Read second time SJ-13

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-8

Page 1 of 1



