## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 11:42:22 am

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1083 General Bill, By Hutto

Senate

Similar (H 4507)

01/27/00

**Summary:** Academic Endowment Incentive Act, University of South Carolina regional campuses eligible for, Colleges A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-118-30, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DEFINITIONS FOR PURPOSES OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA ACADEMIC INCENTIVE ACT OF 1997, SO AS TO INCLUDE A REGIONAL CAMPUS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA AS A "QUALIFYING COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY".

01/27/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10
03/07/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-16
03/08/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/08/00	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
03/09/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
03/13/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
03/13/00	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-8

Introduced and read first time SJ-10